
AACPS - STARTS - Bus Routes – JACOBSVILLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

file:///C/Users/cfleig/Desktop/Jacobsville%20Bus%20Routes.html[5/20/2021 7:24:24 PM]

Back to MenuBus Routes – JACOBSVILLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

BUS:  00046 DEST: 
JACOBSVILLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL PUT:  08:18 AM

TRP:  3 CON:  MBG ENTERPRISES INC. ETA:  08:27 AM

GRD: CATG:  REGULAR Standard

JACE AM 046
CHESTERFIELD HOMES II All streets off Marble Arch Dr from Tower Bridge to Edwin Raynor Blvd

BUS STOPS:
{8:18 #8214 EDWIN RAYNOR BLVD.:;}
8:23 TOWER BRIDGE @ MARBLE ARCH DR.;
8:23 MARBLE ARCH DR. @ LEEDS DR. / PENDRAGON WAY;
8:24 MARBLE ARCH DR. @ WARTON CT.;
8:24 MARBLE ARCH DR. @ LEEDS DR.;
{8:25 #3400 OLD CROWN DR.;}

[Top of Page]

BUS:  00049 DEST: 
JACOBSVILLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL PUT:  08:32 AM

TRP:  3 CON:  BROOKS' TRANSPORTATION SERV. I ETA:  08:45 AM

GRD: CATG:  REGULAR Standard

JACE AM 049
COUNTRYSIDE AMHERST AND ELIZABETH STATION

BUS STOPS:
8:32 EDWIN RAYNOR BLVD. @ COUNTRYSIDE DR.;
8:35 FT. SMALLWOOD RD. @ PEKIN RD.;
8:36 FORT SMALLWOOD RD. @ GALLATIN WAY;
8:37 FT. SMALLWOOD RD. @ PASADENA CHILD CARE AT ELIZABETH STATION (SAME SIDE
SERVICE);
8:39 HOG NECK RD. @ ELIZABETH RD. (SAME SIDE SERVICE).;
{8:41 #8120 HOG NECK RD. (SAME SIDE SERVICE).;}
{8:42 8164 HOG NECK RD SSS;}

[Top of Page]

BUS:  00052 DEST: 
JACOBSVILLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL PUT:  08:15 AM

TRP:  3 CON:  WILSON'S BUS SER. ETA:  08:44 AM

GRD: CATG:  REGULAR Standard

JACE AM 052
COUNTRYSIDE ESTATES WESTON WOODS Area includes streets btwn adjoining Magothy Beach
Rd. and Southwood Rd. From Woods Rd. to 6th St. Magothy Bridge Rd.south of Rt.100 to Country
Life Edwin Raynor Blvd.

BUS STOPS:
8:15 SEVENTH- DAY ADVENTIST CHURCH ON SEABORNE DR.;
8:19 MAGOTHY BRIDGE RD. @ CHELSEA GROVE CT. (SAME SIDE SERVICE);
{8:20 #440, 426 MAGOTHY BRIDGE RD. (SAME SIDE SERVICE);}

AACPS Transportation - School Bus Routes
Home Back to Intranet

Buses
Bus 00046 (Trip 3)
Bus 00049 (Trip 3)
Bus 00052 (Trip 3)
Bus 00061 (Trip 3)
Bus 00064 (Trip 3)
Bus 00066 (Trip 3)
Bus 00090 (Trip 2)
Bus 00242 (Trip 2)
Bus 00270 (Trip 2)
Bus 00284 (Trip 3)
Bus 00318 (Trip 3)
Bus 00328 (Trip 3)
Bus 00447 (Trip 3)
Bus 00454 (Trip 3)
Bus 00493 (Trip 3)
Bus 00493 (Trip 5)
Bus 00606 (Trip 2)

https://employee1.aacps.org/webapps/STARTS/BusRoutesLookup/default.aspx?&char=J
https://employee1.aacps.org/webapps/STARTS/BusRoutesLookup/Details.aspx?school=2142&back=%2fwebapps%2fSTARTS%2fBusRoutesLookup%2fdefault.aspx%3f%26char%3dJ#top
https://employee1.aacps.org/webapps/STARTS/BusRoutesLookup/Details.aspx?school=2142&back=%2fwebapps%2fSTARTS%2fBusRoutesLookup%2fdefault.aspx%3f%26char%3dJ#top
https://employee1.aacps.org/webapps/STARTS/BusRoutesLookup/
https://employee1.aacps.org/webapps/STARTS/BusRoutesLookup/
https://intranet.aacps.org/Lists/ApplicationsList/MainPage.aspx
https://employee1.aacps.org/webapps/STARTS/BusRoutesLookup/Details.aspx?school=2142&back=%2fwebapps%2fSTARTS%2fBusRoutesLookup%2fdefault.aspx%3f%26char%3dJ#bus-00046-trip-3
https://employee1.aacps.org/webapps/STARTS/BusRoutesLookup/Details.aspx?school=2142&back=%2fwebapps%2fSTARTS%2fBusRoutesLookup%2fdefault.aspx%3f%26char%3dJ#bus-00049-trip-3
https://employee1.aacps.org/webapps/STARTS/BusRoutesLookup/Details.aspx?school=2142&back=%2fwebapps%2fSTARTS%2fBusRoutesLookup%2fdefault.aspx%3f%26char%3dJ#bus-00052-trip-3
https://employee1.aacps.org/webapps/STARTS/BusRoutesLookup/Details.aspx?school=2142&back=%2fwebapps%2fSTARTS%2fBusRoutesLookup%2fdefault.aspx%3f%26char%3dJ#bus-00061-trip-3
https://employee1.aacps.org/webapps/STARTS/BusRoutesLookup/Details.aspx?school=2142&back=%2fwebapps%2fSTARTS%2fBusRoutesLookup%2fdefault.aspx%3f%26char%3dJ#bus-00064-trip-3
https://employee1.aacps.org/webapps/STARTS/BusRoutesLookup/Details.aspx?school=2142&back=%2fwebapps%2fSTARTS%2fBusRoutesLookup%2fdefault.aspx%3f%26char%3dJ#bus-00066-trip-3
https://employee1.aacps.org/webapps/STARTS/BusRoutesLookup/Details.aspx?school=2142&back=%2fwebapps%2fSTARTS%2fBusRoutesLookup%2fdefault.aspx%3f%26char%3dJ#bus-00090-trip-2
https://employee1.aacps.org/webapps/STARTS/BusRoutesLookup/Details.aspx?school=2142&back=%2fwebapps%2fSTARTS%2fBusRoutesLookup%2fdefault.aspx%3f%26char%3dJ#bus-00242-trip-2
https://employee1.aacps.org/webapps/STARTS/BusRoutesLookup/Details.aspx?school=2142&back=%2fwebapps%2fSTARTS%2fBusRoutesLookup%2fdefault.aspx%3f%26char%3dJ#bus-00270-trip-2
https://employee1.aacps.org/webapps/STARTS/BusRoutesLookup/Details.aspx?school=2142&back=%2fwebapps%2fSTARTS%2fBusRoutesLookup%2fdefault.aspx%3f%26char%3dJ#bus-00284-trip-3
https://employee1.aacps.org/webapps/STARTS/BusRoutesLookup/Details.aspx?school=2142&back=%2fwebapps%2fSTARTS%2fBusRoutesLookup%2fdefault.aspx%3f%26char%3dJ#bus-00318-trip-3
https://employee1.aacps.org/webapps/STARTS/BusRoutesLookup/Details.aspx?school=2142&back=%2fwebapps%2fSTARTS%2fBusRoutesLookup%2fdefault.aspx%3f%26char%3dJ#bus-00328-trip-3
https://employee1.aacps.org/webapps/STARTS/BusRoutesLookup/Details.aspx?school=2142&back=%2fwebapps%2fSTARTS%2fBusRoutesLookup%2fdefault.aspx%3f%26char%3dJ#bus-00447-trip-3
https://employee1.aacps.org/webapps/STARTS/BusRoutesLookup/Details.aspx?school=2142&back=%2fwebapps%2fSTARTS%2fBusRoutesLookup%2fdefault.aspx%3f%26char%3dJ#bus-00454-trip-3
https://employee1.aacps.org/webapps/STARTS/BusRoutesLookup/Details.aspx?school=2142&back=%2fwebapps%2fSTARTS%2fBusRoutesLookup%2fdefault.aspx%3f%26char%3dJ#bus-00493-trip-3
https://employee1.aacps.org/webapps/STARTS/BusRoutesLookup/Details.aspx?school=2142&back=%2fwebapps%2fSTARTS%2fBusRoutesLookup%2fdefault.aspx%3f%26char%3dJ#bus-00493-trip-5
https://employee1.aacps.org/webapps/STARTS/BusRoutesLookup/Details.aspx?school=2142&back=%2fwebapps%2fSTARTS%2fBusRoutesLookup%2fdefault.aspx%3f%26char%3dJ#bus-00606-trip-2


AACPS - STARTS - Bus Routes – JACOBSVILLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

file:///C/Users/cfleig/Desktop/Jacobsville%20Bus%20Routes.html[5/20/2021 7:24:24 PM]

8:21 GENE AVE. @ MAGOTHY BRIDGE RD. (SAME SIDE SERVICE);
8:22 MAGOTHY BRIDGE RD. @ COUNTRY LIFE (SAME SIDE SERVICE);
8:23 MAGOTHY BRIDGE RD. @ BEACHWOOD PARK (SAME SIDE SERVICE);
{8:23 #423 MAGOTHY BRIDGE RD.;}
8:23 MAGOTHY BRIDGE RD. @ NORTH DR. (SAME SIDE SERVICE);
{8:24 #449 MAGOTHY BRIDGE RD. (SAME SIDE SERVICE);}
8:25 SOUTHWOOD RD. @ G ST.;
8:25 SOUTHWOOD RD. @ BRIDGE DR.;
{8:25 #172 SOUTHWOOD RD.;}
8:29 SOUTHWOOD RD. @ CEDAR DR.;
8:29 SOUTHWOOD RD. @ B ST.;
{8:31 #546 6TH ST;}
{8:32 #239, #230, #211MAGOTHY BEACH RD.;}
8:34 MAGOTHY BEACH. RD. @ A ST.;
8:35 MAGOTHY BEACH RD. @ PINE DR.;
{8:37 #673 SOAPER AVE.;}
{8:39 #8277 EDWIN RAYNOR BLVD.;}
8:40 EDWIN RAYNOR BLVD. @ DEGA LA., AND WESTON WOODS DR.;
8:40 EDWIN RAYNOR BLVD. @ WESTON WOODS DR.;

[Top of Page]

BUS:  00061 DEST: 
JACOBSVILLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL PUT:  08:32 AM

TRP:  3 CON:  BROOKS' TRANSPORTATION SERV. I ETA:  08:45 AM

GRD: CATG:  REGULAR Standard

JACE AM 061
CHELSEA BEACH Chelsea Beach Johnstown also Magothy Bch. Rd. btwn Rt. 100 and Mountain Rd.

BUS STOPS:
{8:32 #812 WOODS RD.;}
{8:33 #779 WOODS RD.;}
{8:35 #134 MAGOTHY BEACH RD.;}
{8:35 #140 MAGOTHY BEACH RD.;}
{8:36 #146 MAGOTHY BEACH RD. (SAME SIDE SERVICE);}
{8:38 D ST. @ OAK DR.;}
8:38 OAK DR. @ CEDAR DR.;
8:39 OAK RD. @ PINE DR.;
8:39 MAGOTHY BEACH. RD. @ C ST.;
8:40 MAGOTHY BEACH RD. @ D ST.;
8:41 MAGOTHY BEACH RD @ OLIVIA WAY;
{8:41 #71 MAGOTHY BEACH RD.;}
{8:41 #62 MAGOTHY BEACH RD.;}
8:42 MAGOTHY BEACH RD. @ JOHNSTOWN RD.;
8:42 #35 MAGOTHY BEACH RD. @ THE GODDARD SCHOOL (SAME SIDE SERVICE).;

[Top of Page]

BUS:  00064 DEST: 
JACOBSVILLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL PUT:  08:25 AM

TRP:  3 CON:  BROOKS' TRANSPORTATION SERV. I ETA:  08:29 AM

GRD: CATG:  REGULAR Standard

JACE AM 064
CHESTERFIELD II

BUS STOPS:
8:25 OLD CROWN DR. @ BRICKWALL LA.;
{8:27 #8164 HOG NECK RD. (SAME SIDE SERVICE);}

[Top of Page]

BUS:  00066 DEST: 
JACOBSVILLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL PUT:  08:39 AM

TRP:  3 CON:  FAY'S BUS SERVICE, INC. ETA:  08:45 AM

https://employee1.aacps.org/webapps/STARTS/BusRoutesLookup/Details.aspx?school=2142&back=%2fwebapps%2fSTARTS%2fBusRoutesLookup%2fdefault.aspx%3f%26char%3dJ#top
https://employee1.aacps.org/webapps/STARTS/BusRoutesLookup/Details.aspx?school=2142&back=%2fwebapps%2fSTARTS%2fBusRoutesLookup%2fdefault.aspx%3f%26char%3dJ#top
https://employee1.aacps.org/webapps/STARTS/BusRoutesLookup/Details.aspx?school=2142&back=%2fwebapps%2fSTARTS%2fBusRoutesLookup%2fdefault.aspx%3f%26char%3dJ#top


AACPS - STARTS - Bus Routes – JACOBSVILLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

file:///C/Users/cfleig/Desktop/Jacobsville%20Bus%20Routes.html[5/20/2021 7:24:24 PM]

GRD: CATG:  REGULAR Standard

JACE AM 066
JACOBSVILLE MINC AREA AM only Look at individual Rt sheets

BUS STOPS:
{8:39 Mayer Ave @ 228th st;}

[Top of Page]

BUS:  00090 DEST: 
JACOBSVILLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL PUT:  08:15 AM

TRP:  2 CON:  JUBB'S BUS SERVICE ETA:  08:45 AM

GRD: CATG:  REGULAR Standard

JACE AM 090
JACOBSVILLE MINC AREA See individual rt sheets

BUS STOPS:
{8:15 7853 BALTIMORE ANNAPOLIS BLVD;}
{8:24 BEACH RD @ LUFF LANE;}
{8:27 8004 MAYFIELD RD;}
{8:34 WOODLAWN AVE @ 9TH ST;}
{8:37 686 209TH ST;}
{8:39 MAYFORD AVE @ 213TH ST;}

[Top of Page]

BUS:  00242 DEST: 
JACOBSVILLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL PUT:  08:09 AM

TRP:  2 CON:  JUBB'S BUS SERVICE ETA:  08:45 AM

GRD: CATG:  REGULAR Standard

JACE AM 242
JACOBSVILLE AREA MINC PROGRAM See individual rt sheets

BUS STOPS:
{8:09 DUVALL HWY @ 205TH ST;}
{8:13 STONEY CREEK DR @ RIDGE DR;}
{8:20 854 TURF VALLEY DR;}
8:33 317 DORCHESTER RD;

[Top of Page]

BUS:  00270 DEST: 
JACOBSVILLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL PUT:  08:36 AM

TRP:  2 CON:  FAY'S BUS SERVICE, INC. ETA:  08:41 AM

GRD: CATG:  REGULAR Standard

JACE AM 270
CHESTERFIELD COMMUNITY

BUS STOPS:
8:36 TOWER BRIDGE DR. @ CROYDON WAY;
8:36 OLD CROWN DR. @ TOWER BRIDGE DR.;
8:37 OLD CROWN DR. @ ROUNDTABLE DR.;
8:38 OLD CROWN DR. @ CASTLE ROCK CT.;

[Top of Page]

BUS:  00284 DEST: 
JACOBSVILLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL PUT:  08:30 AM

TRP:  3 CON:  WILSON'S BUS SER. ETA:  08:33 AM

GRD: CATG:  REGULAR Standard

JACE AM 284

https://employee1.aacps.org/webapps/STARTS/BusRoutesLookup/Details.aspx?school=2142&back=%2fwebapps%2fSTARTS%2fBusRoutesLookup%2fdefault.aspx%3f%26char%3dJ#top
https://employee1.aacps.org/webapps/STARTS/BusRoutesLookup/Details.aspx?school=2142&back=%2fwebapps%2fSTARTS%2fBusRoutesLookup%2fdefault.aspx%3f%26char%3dJ#top
https://employee1.aacps.org/webapps/STARTS/BusRoutesLookup/Details.aspx?school=2142&back=%2fwebapps%2fSTARTS%2fBusRoutesLookup%2fdefault.aspx%3f%26char%3dJ#top
https://employee1.aacps.org/webapps/STARTS/BusRoutesLookup/Details.aspx?school=2142&back=%2fwebapps%2fSTARTS%2fBusRoutesLookup%2fdefault.aspx%3f%26char%3dJ#top


AACPS - STARTS - Bus Routes – JACOBSVILLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

file:///C/Users/cfleig/Desktop/Jacobsville%20Bus%20Routes.html[5/20/2021 7:24:24 PM]

BUS STOPS:
8:30 ARTIC DR. @ ENTRANCE TO CVS STORE;

[Top of Page]

BUS:  00318 DEST: 
JACOBSVILLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL PUT:  08:20 AM

TRP:  3 CON:  BROOKS' TRANSPORTATION SERV. I ETA:  08:32 AM

GRD: CATG:  REGULAR Standard

JACE AM 318
RIVIERA ISLES GALLATIN WOODS Also on and along Hog Neck Rd to Alberta Ave

BUS STOPS:
{8:20 #8147 HOG NECK RD (SAME SIDE SERVICE);}
{8:21 #8107 HOG NECK RD;}
{8:22 #8845 FT. SMALLWOOD RD.;}
8:23 FT. SMALLWOOD RD. @ AMHERST CT.;
{8:23 #8821 FT. SMALLWOOD RD. (SAME SIDE SERVICE);}
{8:23 #1217 JUNE WAY;}
{8:24 #1225 JUNE WAY;}
8:24 JUNE WAY @ JUNE DR.;
8:25 JUNE DR. @ ISLE DR.;
{8:26 #7879 ELIZABETH RD.;}
8:27 DALE RD. @ BERTHA RD.;
8:27 DALE RD. @ ELIZABETH RD.;
{8:27 #7832 ELIZABETH RD.;}
{8:28 #7902 ELIZABETH RD.;}
{8:28 #7914 ELIZABETH RD.;}
{8:28 #7929 ELIZABETH RD.;}
{8:28 #7932 ELIZABETH RD.;}
{8:28 #7935 ELIZABETH RD.;}
{8:28 #7945 ELIZABETH RD.;}
8:31 HOG NECK RD. @ WESTWOOD MANOR WAY (SAME SIDE SERVICE);

[Top of Page]

BUS:  00328 DEST: 
JACOBSVILLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL PUT:  08:30 AM

TRP:  3 CON:  JUBB'S BUS SERVICE ETA:  08:36 AM

GRD: CATG:  REGULAR Standard

JACE AM 328
CHESTERFIELD All homes on the right side of Tower Bridge

BUS STOPS:
8:30 LEEDS DR. @ BROOKHAVEN RD.;
8:31 LEEDS DR. @ ABBEY CT. (BOTH ENDS);
8:31 LEEDS DR. @ WEDGEWOOD CT.;
8:32 LEEDS DR. @ ABBEY CT.;
8:32 PENDRAGON WAY @ BRICKWALL LN.;

[Top of Page]

BUS:  00447 DEST: 
JACOBSVILLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL PUT:  08:25 AM

TRP:  3 CON:  MBG ENTERPRISES INC. ETA:  08:33 AM

GRD: CATG:  REGULAR Standard

JACE AM 447
Chesterfield

BUS STOPS:
8:25 TOWER BRIDGE DR. @ MIDDLETON WAY;
8:26 TOWER BRIDGE DR. @ DORSHIRE CT.;
8:28 TOWER BRIDGE DR. @ CHADWICK CT.;

https://employee1.aacps.org/webapps/STARTS/BusRoutesLookup/Details.aspx?school=2142&back=%2fwebapps%2fSTARTS%2fBusRoutesLookup%2fdefault.aspx%3f%26char%3dJ#top
https://employee1.aacps.org/webapps/STARTS/BusRoutesLookup/Details.aspx?school=2142&back=%2fwebapps%2fSTARTS%2fBusRoutesLookup%2fdefault.aspx%3f%26char%3dJ#top
https://employee1.aacps.org/webapps/STARTS/BusRoutesLookup/Details.aspx?school=2142&back=%2fwebapps%2fSTARTS%2fBusRoutesLookup%2fdefault.aspx%3f%26char%3dJ#top


AACPS - STARTS - Bus Routes – JACOBSVILLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

file:///C/Users/cfleig/Desktop/Jacobsville%20Bus%20Routes.html[5/20/2021 7:24:24 PM]

8:29 TOWER BRIDGE DR. @ ROBIN AIR CT.;
8:29 TOWER BRIDGE DR. @ BLUE ANCHOR CT.;
8:29 TOWER BRIDGE DR. @ SALTWOOD GLEN CT.;

[Top of Page]

BUS:  00454 DEST: 
JACOBSVILLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL PUT:  08:27 AM

TRP:  3 CON:  LONERGAN'S CHARTER SERVICE INC ETA:  08:43 AM

GRD: CATG:  REGULAR Standard

JACE AM 454
BLOSSOM HILLS WESTWOOD MANOR

BUS STOPS:
{8:27 #4008 MOUNTAIN RD. (SAME SIDE SERVICE);}
{8:28 #3910 MOUNTAIN RD.;}
{8:29 #4011 MOUNTAIN RD. (SAME SIDE SERVICE);}
{8:31 #4342 MOUNTAIN RD. (GOLF RANGE/ Cuddley Bears Daycare);}
8:33 TEMPLE DR. @ SHARON DR.;
8:34 SHARON DR @ FORSYTHIA LN;
{8:35 #4312 FORSYTHIA LA.;}
8:36 FORSYTHIA LN @ VIRGINIA AVE.;
8:37 FORSYTHIA LN. @ FEATHERSTONE RD.;
8:37 DUPONT AVE. @ ARUNDEL CT.;
8:39 FORSYTHIA LN. @ ELIZABETH RD.;
8:41 ELIZABETH RD. @ BELLE OF GEORGIA AVE.;
8:41 BROADWAY @ ALBERTA AVE.;

[Top of Page]

BUS:  00493 DEST: 
JACOBSVILLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL PUT:  08:16 AM

TRP:  3 CON:  BROOKS' TRANSPORTATION SERV. I ETA:  08:30 AM

GRD: CATG:  REGULAR Standard

JACE AM 493
SAGAMORE BROOKFIELD DUNBROOK KINDERCARE

BUS STOPS:
8:16 KINDERCARE @ POSTAL CT.;
8:21 SAGAMORE WAY @ SAGAMORE CT.;
{8:23 #9 BROOKFIELD RD.;}
{8:24 #16 BROOKFIELD RD.;}
8:24 BROOKFIELD RD. @ MILDRED AVE.;
8:25 MILDRED AVE. @ MARGARET AVE.;
8:27 MILDRED AVE. @ DISNEY AVE.;
{8:27 #15 DISNEY AVE.;}
{8:28 #10 DISNEY AVE.;}
{8:28 #3 DISNEY AVE.;}

[Top of Page]

BUS:  00493 ORIG: 
JACOBSVILLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL PUT:  03:25 PM

TRP:  5 CON:  BROOKS' TRANSPORTATION SERV. I ETA:  03:44 PM

GRD: CATG:  REGULAR Standard

JACE PMP 493

BUS STOPS:
3:25 Jacobsville Elementary School;
3:27 SAGAMORE WAY @ SAGAMORE CT.;
3:29 #16 BROOKFIELD RD.;
3:30 BROOKFIELD RD. @ MILDRED AVE.;
3:31 MILDRED AVE. @ MARGARET AVE.;

https://employee1.aacps.org/webapps/STARTS/BusRoutesLookup/Details.aspx?school=2142&back=%2fwebapps%2fSTARTS%2fBusRoutesLookup%2fdefault.aspx%3f%26char%3dJ#top
https://employee1.aacps.org/webapps/STARTS/BusRoutesLookup/Details.aspx?school=2142&back=%2fwebapps%2fSTARTS%2fBusRoutesLookup%2fdefault.aspx%3f%26char%3dJ#top
https://employee1.aacps.org/webapps/STARTS/BusRoutesLookup/Details.aspx?school=2142&back=%2fwebapps%2fSTARTS%2fBusRoutesLookup%2fdefault.aspx%3f%26char%3dJ#top


AACPS - STARTS - Bus Routes – JACOBSVILLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

file:///C/Users/cfleig/Desktop/Jacobsville%20Bus%20Routes.html[5/20/2021 7:24:24 PM]

3:33 MILDRED AVE. @ DISNEY AVE.;
3:34 #16 DISNEY AVE.;
3:35 #10 DISNEY AVE.;
3:36 #3 DISNEY AVE.;
3:41 KINDERCARE @ POSTAL CT.;
3:44 #3600 MOUNTAIN RD (SAME SIDE SERVICE);

[Top of Page]

BUS:  00606 DEST: 
JACOBSVILLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL PUT:  07:56 AM

TRP:  2 CON:  JUBB'S BUS SERVICE ETA:  08:45 AM

GRD: CATG:  REGULAR Standard

JACE AM 606
JACOBSVILLE ELM MINC AREA BUS STOP look at individual rt sheets

BUS STOPS:
7:56 SEVERN TREE BLVD @ BENT BOUGH RD;
{8:20 7351 GREEN ACRES DRIVE;}
8:28 HILLTOP RD @ STONELEIGH CT;
{8:31 HILLTOP RD @ HOLLY RD;}
{8:40 FORT SMALLWOOD RD @ MIDDLEBURY DR;}

[Top of Page]

https://employee1.aacps.org/webapps/STARTS/BusRoutesLookup/Details.aspx?school=2142&back=%2fwebapps%2fSTARTS%2fBusRoutesLookup%2fdefault.aspx%3f%26char%3dJ#top
https://employee1.aacps.org/webapps/STARTS/BusRoutesLookup/Details.aspx?school=2142&back=%2fwebapps%2fSTARTS%2fBusRoutesLookup%2fdefault.aspx%3f%26char%3dJ#top

	Local Disk
	AACPS - STARTS - Bus Routes – JACOBSVILLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL


